
Westminster Livestock
Auction

Hijrtowi, Md.
January Id, 1996

Report wppßad by auction

6080 LBS. 102.0012240; 3050 LBS.
904011040

SHEEP; 35.0045.00.
GOATS:LARGE NANNIES TO81.00

MEDIUM45.0065.00 SMALL FLESHY
35.0047.00.

SLAUGHTER COWS: 19S HEAD.
UTILITY 324035.00HIGH DRESSING
35.J0-3I.OO; CANNERS 29.00-32.00;
SHELLY 29.00 DOWN.

PIGS AND SHOATS; 220 HEAD.
GRADED SALE ALL BY THE POUND.
13 HEAD 24-38 LBS. 53.0064.00 19
HEAD42-44LBS. 60.0061.0014 HEAD
47 LBS. 45.00 41 HEAD SOSS LBS.
52.0060.00 107 HEAD 69-76 LBS.
51.0056.00 21 HEAD 84 91 LBS.
45.0047.00

BULLS: YO#l 1400-1950 LBS.
4Z0047.25; YO«2 39.00-41.00, 1 AT
35.75.

FED STEERS: HIGH CHOICE
1100-1400LBS. 64.00d6.25; FEWOVER
1500 LBS. 61.75; LOW CHOICE
59.0062.00;SELECT 53.0059.00; HIGH
CHOICE HOLSTEINS 10501250 LBS.
57.0059.25.

GOATS: 1 SMALL AT 34.00.

SOWS:FEWOFFERED. 400600L85.
32403440

BOARS: NONE.

FED HEIFERS: HIGH CHOICE
11001400 LBS. 62.75-65.50; 9001100

LBS. 58.0063.75.

Frederick Livestock
Auction

Frederick, Md.
January 15, 1996

Report Supplied by Auction

VEAL CALVES: 230HEAD. CHOICE,
NONE; CULLS 85-110LBS. 29.0036.00,
5080 LBS. 200030.00.

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEINS
BULLS, PRICES LOWER. «1 95-120
LBS. 65.00-88.00; FEW 90 LBS.
55.006000, 2 80100 LBS. 4000 AND
50.00, HOLSTEIN HEIFERS «1 90120
LBS. 125.0015000, #2 75-100 LBS.
50.0085.00,BEEFXBULLS AND HEIF-
ERS TO 47.00

SLAUGHTER COWS: 132 HEAD.
UTILITY 33.0036.50 HIGH DRESSING
TO 37.75, 1 AT 40.25; CANNERS
29.0033.00 SHELLY 29.00 DOWN.

BULLS: YG#l 14001700LBS. 43.75;
YG#2 TO 38.75.

FED STEERS: NONE.
FED HEIFERS: NONE.

BUTCHER HOGS; 120 HEAD. US»I-3
225-260 LBS. 40.5041.50; 270-290 LBS.
35.00-39.0 a

VEAL CALVES: 335 HEAD CHOICE
1 310 LBS. AT 84.00, FEW LOW
CHOICE 140175 LBS. 48.0050.00;
CULLS 85-110 LBS. 300038.00; 5080
LBS. 25.0034.0 aSTOCK CATTLE: 91 HEAD. STEERS

FEW 400-500 LBS. TO 5000; FEW
900-1050 LBS. 45.0047.00,1 AT 57.00

HEIFERS; 300-500 LBS. 31.00-42.00;
500700 LBS. 33.0040.0 a

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
«l 95-120 LBS. 75.0098.0ft 90 LBS.
600075.00;«80100LBS. 45.0060.00;
HOLSTEIN HEIFERS,PRICES HIGHER.
#190125 LBS. 125X017000;#2 80-100
LBS. 75.00115X0; BEEP X BULLS TO
60.0ft HEIFERS TO 5000

BULLS; 500700 LBS. 37.004a00.
LAMBS: CHOICE 100125 LBS.

74.0083.00; 1095 LBS. 90.00110.00;

LIME

BOARS: NONE.

• Dump Truck Loads
• Spreaders Available

■miff
92%CCE Calcium Oxide 43%

ENP 69 Magnesium Oxides 6%
55% passing 100 mesh
65% passing 60 mesh
98% passing 20 mesh

NOW ONLY *5“
Per Ton.(Picked Up)

Lititz, PA *(717) 626-9760 I
• CRUSHED STONE & READY-MIX CONCRETE ★

Registered with PA Department ofAgriculture

Tobacco Farmers:
Contact us ifyon are readly to
sell your tobacco.
We are paying top prices.Receiving Non. through Frl.
7AM-4PM

609 Tobacco Seed For Sale

SOUTHBOAT LEAF TOBACCO
24 Meadow Lane, PO Box 192, Paradise, PA 17562

717-687-9517

HAY, STRAW
& GRAIN SALE

Every Thursday at 1 p.m.
Auction will continue

all year long
Vintage Sales
Stables, Inc.

(Rt. 30,10 miles east of Lancaster
in Paradise, PA)

For info. L. Robert Frame, Sr.
(717)442-4181 business president
(215) 458-8518 home

Efficiency IsTh# K»y To Profltl
We test your toil and make with a better nutrient balance for

recomroendatlone m to needed .
your livestock.

nutrients, based on: * Realize a greater not return on
• The capacity of your tell to produce .KrorocKl integrated with your
• The genetic production potehtlel of present dry or liquid fertilizer

your crop. • Improved quantity yietdtecre gong with
• The type of livestock you are feeding. improved nutrient yieid/acre.

• CSA Liquid Micro Nutrients • Organic Blends

BUTCHER HOGS: 40 HEAD. US#l-3
225-260 LBS. 40.50-41.00; I LOT 287

LBS. AT 39.50.
STOCK CATTLE; FEW OFFERED.
STEERS, NONE
HEIFERS: 400-600LBS. 35.00-37.0a
BULLS: 400600 LBS. 35.00-4000.
LAMBS; 1 105 LBS. AT 75.00.
SHEEP: 1 270 LB. AT 35.00.

PICS AND SHOATS: BY THE HEAD,
40-50LBS. 25.00-31.00; 6 HEAD90LBS.
40.00.

SOWS: 450650 LBS. 35.00-38.00.

HATFIELD QUALITY MEATS 41.75
PLUS BONUS ON QUALITY HOGS.
BUYING STATION HELD EVERY
TUBS. ATPOUR STATES. NOTE: HAT-
FIELDIS NOWBUYING HOGS ON THE
WEIGHT AND GRADE OR LIVE
WEIGHT BASIS. THE CHOICE IS
YOURS.

Morrison Cove
Livestock

Martlnabiirg, Pa.
January IS) 1996

Report Mpptted by auction
CATTLE 352. STEERS CHOICE

64.0061.50; GOOD 58.0063.00.
HEIFERS: CHOICE 62.50-67.00;

GOOD 56.0061.00.
COWS: UTILITY A COMMERCIAL

33.0042.00;CANNBR *LOW CUTTER
25.0034.00.

BULLOCKS: Sl.OO-SS.OO.
BULLS; YIELD GRADE NO. 1

39.0047.00.
FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS

30.0040.00; BULLS 40.00-Sa00; HEIF-
ERS 35.00-30.00.

CALVES 117. PRIME. NO MKT.
TEST; CHOICE 65.00-75.00; GOOD

SYMO-LIFE
UTILITY PROGRAM
More To Offer

Manufacturers of
Seven Lick Dutch Country Brand Fertilizers

Telephone (216) 893-2732
Toll Free 1-800-544-7122 (In Ohio)

Toll Free 1-800-368-6692 (Outside Ohio)
Fax (216) 893-3317

Symo-Life, Inc.
(O _yi 3507 US 62

Millersburg, Ohio44654

Lancaatar FamUng, Saturday, January 28, IW6-Al5
50.006000. STANDARD 22.0035.00;
HOLSTEIN BULLS 90-130 LBS.
60.00100.00; HOLSTEIN HEIFERS
90130 LBS. 80001201)0

HOGS; 469. US NO. 1-2 41.0041.50;
US NO. 1-3 40.004075.

SOWS: US NO. 1-3 27.0035.00.
BOARS: 24.0028.00
FEEDER PIGS: 39 HEAD. US4IA3

2050 LBS. 12.0022.00.
SHEEP: 16 HEAD. CHOICE LAMBS

80.0090.00;GOOD LAMBS 72.0078.00
SLAUGHTER EWES 22.0027.00.

GOATS: 21.0085.00.
42 LOADS OF HAY. ALFALFA

55.0091.00; TIMOTHY 50.0081.00; 10
LOADS OF STRAW 54.0068.00; 4
LOADS OF FIREWOOD 30.0037.00.

North Jersey
Livestock

Hacfcottatown, NJ
Report Supplied by Auction

Tueaday, Jawiry 16, 1996
CALVES .101.10.
COWS .15-.39H.
EASY COWS .08-.30K.
FEEDERS 300600 LBS. .10.79.
HEIFERS .29 .54.
BULLS .25-33.
STEERS .25-36.
HOGS .30.40
ROASTING PIGS EACH 7.0028.00
SOWS .25-31.
SHEEP; 70.81.
LAMBS EACH 25.0088.00.
LAMBS PER LB. .46-131.
GOATS BACH 52.00200.00.
KIDS BACH 5.0086.00.
HIDES BACH 19.00.
TOTAL: 836 HEAD.

Grantsville
Livestock

GnurtnMa, Mujlmml
RtftrtStwM by AmcUm

Sat, jMMMry IS, 19M
STOCK BULLS AND STEERS

200-500 LBS. 40.00-SO.OO.

AVAILABLE, MEDIUM TO GOOD
45.0065.00.

808 CALVES: 30.00 AND DOWN.
HOLSTEIN BULL CALVES RETURN

TO FARM 90120 LBS. 50.009000.

STOCK HEIFERS: 32.0045.0a

HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALVES
RETURN TO FARM 100120 LBS.
80.00105.00.

BEEF CROSS CALVES RETURN TO
FARM UP TO 65.00

SLAUGHTER STEERS GOOD TO
CHOICE, NONE AVAILABLE;
MEDIUM TO GOOD. NONE
AVAILABLE.

HOGS: TOP QUALITY 43.0044.75,
HEAVY 38.00-41.00, LIGHT
35.0040.00. FEEDER PIGS BY THE
HEAD 10.0035.00.

SOWS: UP TO 32.50.
MALE HOGS: UP TO 22.50.
LAMBS: UP TO 85.00; CULLS 65.00

AND DOWN.
SHEEP: UP TO 45.00.

Dewart Livestock
Dewart, Pa.

Monday, January IS, 1996
Raport Supplied by PDA

HOLSTEIN STEERS GOOD, NONE
AVAILABLE; LIGHT 40.004200.

STEERS; TOO FEW TO QUOTE.
HEIFERS: TOO PEW TO QUOTE.
GOOD COWS: 30004230
CANNBRS AND CUTTERS

20.0032.50.
BULLS: 35.0046.00
VEAL 90190 LBS. 80.00147.00,7090 LBS. 300080.00.
HOGS: 38.0045.50.
SOWS; 28.0033.75.
FEEDER PIGS: 15.0034.00 PER

HEAD.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS GOOD TO
CHOICE. NONE AVAILABLE;
MEDIUM TO GOOD 45.00-SS.OO.

BULLS HEAVY 35.00-41.00,LIGHT
34.23-45.00.

Shenandoah
Valley

Livestock
HarriMbwi, Va.
jMMHry 13, 1996

COWS FEW HIGHDRESSING UPTO
31.00, UTILITY HOLSTEIN 3ZOO-36.00.
CANNERS 25.00-3000, CULLS 24.00
AND DOWN.

VEALS GOOD TO CHOICE. NONE

STEERS: 300-499 LBS. 56.00.
SLAUGHTER COWS: 32.00-3100.
CHOICEANDPRIMEYIELDGRADE

1-3 LAMBS, BLUB O CHOICE 17.23
LIGHT. 83.00HEAVY;REDO CHOICE
94JO; FEEDER LAMBS 70-14LBS. RED
SHOULDER 99.75, 6049 LBS. RED
BACKS 96.00, 50-59 LBS. RED TAILS
92.00;SMALLFRAMES. BLUESHOUL-
OBR 95.00; BLUE BACKS 1.01-120;
SLAUGHTER EWES 42.00-50.00;
SLAUGHTER RAMS 19.00.
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I PAUL S. ZIMMERMAN, INC. |
I OH or Writ* For Hour* 295 Woodcornef Rd.
gl Additional Information Mon. Thru Frl. Lititz, PA 17543-9165 9
1 And Your 7to5 1 Mile West of EpHrata |

N—r—t D**l*r _717-738-7jgs yi
y?MiMW|i[||

• Coated with baked on TGIC Polyester Urethand
Powder |

• For safe and easy grooming, washing and clipping |
cattle |

• Expanded metal floor stays cleaner and gives
more traction

• Assembles and disassembles quick and easy
• Can easily be moved and loaded by one person


